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Date: December 4, 2008 
 
 
Federal Communications Commission 
Authorization and Evaluation Division 
 

 
Authorization Letter 

 
 

As the designated signatory for FCC applications under the Grantee code H9P (Symbol 
Technologies, Inc.), I hereby authorize Andrew Ho to sign all corresponding application 
documents relating to the processes of FCC Approval. 
 
This authorization is limited to the following Model(s):  
 

 FR6070 
 FR6074 
 FR6076 
 FR6874 
 FR6876 

 
If you have any questions regarding the authorization, please don’t hesitate to contact 
me. 
 
 
Yours sincerely, 
 
 

 
          
Mark S. Luksich  
Symbol Technologies, Inc. 
Tel: 631-738-5134 
Mark.luksich@motorola.com 
 


